

MA 3 of 2024

Order no. 05

dt.21.02.2024

The case record is put up today on the strength of a put up petition.

Respondent no 1 and 2 appear before is court by filing two separate V. Nama.

Put up on 23.02.2024.

To date for acceptance of the V. namas.

Chief Judge