

Misc Appeal No- 03 of 2024
Present: Jayashree Banerjee, Chief Judge, (WB01049)

Order No. 23 dated 05.02.25

Today is fixed for awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court Calcutta.

Defendant files hazira.

Case is adjourned today due to resolution of the Local Bar Association.

No order has been received.

Fix 07/03/25 for awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court Calcutta.

Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta
(Bench – I)

Misc Case No- 1420 of 2024
Present: Jayashree Banerjee, Chief Judge, (WB01049)

Order No. 24 dated 05.02.25

Today is fixed for awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court Calcutta.

O.P 1 & 2 file hazira.

Case is adjourned today due to resolution of the Local Bar Association.

No order has been received.

Fix 07/03/25 for awaiting order from the Hon'ble High Court Calcutta.

Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta
(Bench - I)